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Link do produktu: https://strefaspawania.pl/klucz-plasko-oczkowy-20-mm-p-1634.html

Klucz ptasko-oczkowy 20 mm

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

Klucz ptasko-oczkowy ze stali chromowo-wandaanowej. Rozmiar 20 mm

10,24 zt

8,33 zt
5902143121121
5902143121121

CONDOR
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